
SHEKEL HealthweighTM

13(90/384/EEC)  ISO 9001:2000   ISO 13485Class

Digital
 Neonatal
  Scales 

Digital
 Pediatric

  Scale 

Product Dimensions

340 x 560 x 200mm
13” x 22”x 7.75”

Model

Class

H611-00-1
H611-00-2
H611-00-4

Capacity

12kg
26lb

Graduation

±5g
±0.2oz

9.5kg 
21lb 

Product Weight

Healthweigh™ 
H611-00-1, H610-00-1; H611-002, H610-002; H611-004, H610-004 
Digital Neonatal Scale

Healthweigh™ Neonatal scale is designed with advanced technology for precision weighing of 
newborn and growing babies.  The scale is equipped with movement compensation technology, 
essential to eliminate involuntary movement caused by baby.   Designed for multifunctional tasking, 
the scale tray has a built-in measuring tape to measure and weigh baby at the same time.  Lift-off 
and removable tray for easy cleaning, the tray comes in three options:
H611-00-1 opaque white plastic
H611-00-2 two side crystal clear plastic
H611-00-4 four side crystal clear plastic

Optional for user convenience is a 12 drawer durable plastic trolley on roller wheels, custom 
designed for the Healthweigh™ Neonatal scale.

Features
Movement compensation technology
Reweigh; 
Zero
Hold
kg/lb 
Healthweigh™ Sterling 6 digit 1” LCD 
Updatable firmware

Power
AC230V/120V Input DC9V Output
Auto Power Off 
Rechargeable battery / Low battery indication

Communication
Optional: RS232 port
NEW USB port; Bluetooth for wireless

Model Capacity

6-15kg
12-30lb

Graduation

±5g
±0.2oz

2-6kg
5-12lb

±2g
±0.1oz

H610-00-1
H610-00-2 
H610-00-4

0-2kg
0-5lb

±1g
±0.05oz

Non-class III

H611-00-1

H611-00-1; H610-00-1

H611-00-2; H610-00-2

H611-00-4; H610-00-2


