

Healthweigh™ H611-00-1, H610-00-1; H611-002, H610-002; H611-004, H610-004 **Digital Neonatal Scale**

Model	Capacity	Graduation	Product Weight	Product Dimensions
Class (III) H611-00-1 H611-00-2 H611-00-4	12kg 26lb	±5g ±0.2oz	9.5kg 21lb	340 x 560 x 200mm 13" x 22"x 7.75"

Healthweigh™ Neonatal scale is designed with advanced technology for precision weighing of newborn and growing babies. The scale is equipped with movement compensation technology, essential to eliminate involuntary movement caused by baby. Designed for multifunctional tasking, the scale tray has a built-in measuring tape to measure and weigh baby at the same time. Lift-off and removable tray for easy cleaning, the tray comes in three options:

H611-00-1 opaque white plastic

H611-00-2 two side crystal clear plastic

H611-00-4 four side crystal clear plastic

Optional for user convenience is a 12 drawer durable plastic trolley on roller wheels, custom designed for the Healthweigh™ Neonatal scale.



H611-00-1

H611-00-1; H610-00-1

Features

Movement compensation technology Reweigh;

Zero

Hold

kg/lb

Healthweigh™ Sterling 6 digit 1" LCD Updatable firmware

Non-class III

Model	Capacity	Graduation
H610-00-1 H610-00-2 H610-00-4	0-2kg 0-5lb 2-6kg 5-12lb	±1g ±0.05oz ±2g ±0.1oz
	6-15kg 12-30lb	±5g ±0.2oz

Power

AC230V/120V Input DC9V Output

Auto Power Off

Rechargeable battery / Low battery indication

Communication

Optional: RS232 port

NEW USB port; Bluetooth for wireless



H611-00-2; H610-00-2

